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Mississauga (Ontario, Canada) SUPER SHORT NOTICE Downsizing Online
Auction - Mississauga Road

Auction Opens. Fri, Aug 25 5:00pm ET

Lot

0617
0618
0619
0620
0621
0622
0623
0624
0625
0626
0627
0628
0629
0630
0631
0632
0633
0634
0635
0636
0638
0639
0640
0641
0642
0643
0644
0645
0646
0647
0648
0649

Title

Carpet - A

Korhani Carpet - C

Artificia Trees- B

Curved Sofa- C

Wicker And Decor - A
Loveseat - C

GlassAnd Crysta - A
Waterford Crystal - A
Crystal And Glass- A
Pottery And Clocks - A
Signed Qil - A

Vintage Decor - A

Vintage Wooden Decor - A
3 Decor Pieces- A

Candle Holder - A

Wool Wall hangings- A
Vintage Bar Cart - C

Hand Carved Hall Table- C
Duck Decor - A

Silverplate and Metal - A
Leather Wing Back - C
Glassware- A

Kitchenware - A
Kitchenware - A
Stemless Wine Glasses - A
Vases And Live Plant - A
Teapots And Placemats - A
Kitchenware- A

Breville Juicer And Food Storage Containers - A
Crystal And Glass Figurines- A
Hair Care And Light Therapy - A
Stained Glass And Decor - A
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Auction Closes. Tue, Aug 29 7:30pm ET

Lot

0650
0651
0652
0653
0654
0655
0656
0657
0658
0659
0660
0661
0662
0663
0664
0665
0666
0667
0668
0669
0670
0671
0672
0673
0674
0675
0676
0677
0678
0679
0680
0681

Title

Royal Doulton And Limoges- A
Bar Stools - A

Candle Holders - A

Vintage Decor - A

Mirror - A

Decor Mirror - A

Matching Mirrors - A

Art- A

Lamps- A

Lamp And Statue - A

Signed And Numbered Art - A
Signed Qil - A

Movie Poster And Hockey - A
Berger Chairs- B

Night Stands- C

Sleigh Bed With Mattress - C
Custom Built Cabinets - C
Baseballs And Stuffed Animals- A
Dolls- A

Die Cast Car And Trucks- A
Single SleighBed - C

Decor Pillows- A

Office Supplies And Books - A
Filing Cabinet - B

Filing Cabinet- B

Corner Desk - C

Electronics- A

Vintage Rocker- B

Church Pew And Shelf - B
Wrought Iron Table And Chair - B
Garden Decor - B

Natural Gas BBQ - B



Lot

0682
0683
0684
0685
0686
0687
0688
0689
0690
0691
0692
0693
0694
0695
0696
0697
0698
0699
0700
0701

0702
0703
0704
0705
0706
0707
0708
0709
0710
0711
0712
0713
0714
0715
0716
0717
0718
0719
0721
0722
0723
0724

Title

Bang & Olufsen Sound System - A
VHSAnd DVDs- A

Signed Print And Decor - A

Owl Collection - A

Frames- A

Books And Magazines - A

Sofa- C

End Table- B

Leather Sofa- C

Glass Coffee Table- B

Leather Ottoman - B

Tapestry - A

Steamers And Shoe Rack - A
Cleaning Supplies- A

Books And DVDs- A

Vintage Wine Box And Thermometer - A
Wash Board And Printer's Tray - B
Table-C

Lamp And Chair - C

Kenmore Sewing Machine and Craft Supplies -
B

Metal Shelving Unit- C
SteelWorks Filing Cabinet - C
Faux Flowers- C

Coolers- A

Woods Upright Freezer - C
Hall Table- C

LPs- A

Metal Side Table- B

Coffee Table- C

Bench-C

Carpet - A

Bar Stools- C

Bar Table- C

Prints- A

Horse Racing Decor - A
Electronics- A

Sectional - C

Swivel Chair - C

Patio Chairs- A

Patio Table- C

Basket, Table And Shelving Unit - C
Deluxe Rotisserie And Patio Chairs - C
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Lot

0725
0727
0728
0729
0730
0731
0732
0733
0734
0735
0736
0737
0738
0739
0740
0741
0742
0743
0744
0745
0746
0747
0748
0749
0750
0751
0752

04/19/24 03:21:17

Title

Patio Table And Decor - C
Luggage- B

Horse Themed Prints - A

2 Prints And Stain Glass Decor - A
Books And Puzzles- C

Books And Plastic Egg - A
Christmas And Easter Decor - B
Christmas- A

Christmas Stand And Train Set - A
Table-C

Soap Dispenser And Plates- A
Dual Coffee Machine And Deep Fryer - A
Pots And Pans - A

Beast Sapp Slot Machine - A

2 Folding Tables- B

Hardware - A

Roll A Way Cot And Hesating Pad - A
Sports Equipment - A

York Weights- A

Treadmill - A

Home Gym - A

Elliptical - A

Exercise Time- A

Wool Carpet - C

Dining Table- C

6 Vintage Chairs- C

Garden And Shelves - B
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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